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2018

Three Days of Syllamo
50K Preliminary Results

Bib No.
68
51
1
61
2
4
5
55
49
15
23
128
130
38
48
158
67
29
105
66
57
137
42
14
54
65
27
46
60
22
44
145
41
104
58
31
150
52
32
62

First Name
Nick
Sam
Ashley
Tommy
Paul
Ben
Jeff
Shane
Robert
Bill
Daniel
Jeff
Jill
Kelly
Richie
Po Dog
Willie
Jacob
Anthony
Chad
Stacie
L (loving)
Kristen
Benjamin
Scott
Dave
Erik
Mark
Todd
Chuck
Magdalena
Nicole
Kirby
Elizabeth
Tammy
jenna
Anna
Scott
Jennifer
Jose

Last Name
lewis
Schwaller
Nordell
Doias
Schoennlaub
Creehan
Keele
Poland
Wehner
Jordan
Martin
Preston
Price
Keele
Fletcher

Robertson
Bradley
Lounsbery
Wooderson
Latham

T (trails)
Mitchell
Schultz
Irwin
Melanson
Wogoman
Linn
Chandler
Lewis
Casper-Shipp
Parkhurst
Ingles
Handley
Hunter
mcclane
Fisher
Stith

Doias
Villeges

Gender
Mal
Mal
Fem
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
mal
Fem
Fem
Fem
Mal
Mal
mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Fem
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Mal

Age

30
37
46
57
42
36
33
55
44
35
33
44
36
35
51

29
39

48
33
39
35
53

39
53
49
54
32
37
39
27
55
41

35
46
39

City
Little Rock
Collierville
Sisters
Eureka
St Joeseph
Springfield
Pine
Vilonia
Hubertus
Germantown
Broken Arrow
Spring Hill
Mc Kinney
Pine
Memphis
Russellville
Memphis
Springfield
St Charles

Ottumwa

Mountain Home

Ottumwa
Waupaca
Memphis
Squamish
Goshen
Goshen
Kansas City
Wister
Urbana
Lee's Summit
St Robert
Fayetteville
Ambherst
Kansas City
Fayetteville
Kansas City
Eureka
Waterloo

State
AR
TN
OR
MO
MO
MO
co
AR
Wi
TN
OK

KS

TX

co
TN

AR

TN
MO
MO

Time

4:21:30
4:23:20
4:23:21
4:29:48
4:31:38
4:39:37
4:46:18
4:56:40
4:57:19
5:02:42
5:09:34
5:10:39
5:11:14
5:13:22
5:14:07
5:18:22
5:22:35
5:22:45
5:25:34
5:34:36
5:35:31
5:35:34
5:35:37
5:37:16
5:39:02
5:44:09
6:04:03
6:04:04
6:07:02
6:07:03
6:08:14
6:08:17
6:10:26
6:13:42
6:13:45
6:13:49
6:15:35
6:17:15
6:17:51
6:20:52



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

64
19
20

10
16
125
101
36
40
53
11
24
114
26
13
50
28

129
121
45
113
17
12
59
132
47
21
144
56
156
37
107
35
63
147
152
141

Matthew
Carolina
Chery
Paul
Stuart
Susan
Salli Scott
Bob
Hannah
Adam
Josh
Kimmy
sarah
allan
Deb
Coleen
Elizabeth
Ben
Rodney
George
Jerry
Jennifer
David
Maria
Christine
Carl
Ashley
Todd
Julia
Nellie
Christine
Mike
Shelley
Tina

JP
Brooke
Jordan
Trudi
Rebecca
Sharon
Megan

pearson
Balliew
Anderson
Turner
Johnson
Donnelly
Young
Wooten
Carter
Rothermich
McClane
Riley
Davis
benjamin
Johnson
Voeks
Kimble
Walters
DeClue
Peterka
Frost
Dorris
Baker
Barton
Bettis
Cox
O’Neill
Rowe
Gumpert
Martin
Fischer
Samuelson
Sparks
Mitchell
Bewley
Oliver
Shrack
Chavez
Sudja
Bennett
Moriarty

mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Mal
Mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Fem
Fem
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Fem
Mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Mal
Fem
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Fem
Mal
Fem
Fem
Fem
Fem
Fem
Fem

31
45
54
57
55
45
39
34
31
43
57
43
62
58
44
32
38
53
58
62
42
55
52
61
53
46
61
31
30
47
52
45
45
42
27
34
41
42
41
37

Little Rock
Townsend
Saline
Conway
Shawnee
Oak Ridge
Memphis

Leavenworth

Rogers
Olathe
Kansas City
Mabelvale
Tulsa
Columbia
Shawnee
Kansas City
Little Rock
Little Rock
N Little Rock
Hot Springs
St Louis
Batesville
Pangburn
Apple Valley
Little Rock
Ingleside
Little Rock
Excelsior
Lillington

Broken Arrow

Owasso
Lakeland
Farmerville
N Little Rock
Blue Ridge
Conway
Lawrence
Lawrence
Baldwin city
Greenbrier
Lawrence

ar
MT
Mi
AR
KS
TN
TN
KS
AR
KS
MO
AR
OK
MO
KS
KS
AR
AR
AR
AR
MO
AR
AR
MN
AR

AR
MN
NC
OK
OK
TN
LA
AR
GA
AR
KS
KS
KS
AR
KS

6:22:29
6:22:30
6:22:34
6:25:04
6:25:05
6:25:05
6:26:28
6:32:49
6:33:33
6:33:49
6:33:51
6:36:23
6:37:12
6:39:11
6:46:49
6:46:51
6:54:04
6:54:19
6:56:50
6:57:03
7:07:52
7:09:04
7:09:05
7:11:40
7:11:45
7:11:46
7:15:11
7:18:00
7:23:36
7:24:56
7:24:56
7:26:37
7:26:49
7:26:50
7:27:08
7:36:39
7:44:19
7:44:21
7:44:23
8:18:27
8:59:42



